Datasheet
ALE DeskPhones Essential range
ALE DeskPhones
Essential range
The ALE DeskPhones Essential range offers a rich
communication experience with Alcatel-Lucent Enterprise
solutions. The three models – ALE-20, ALE-20h
and ALE-30h – include a compact design and

•	 DeskPhone with handset and stand
•	 Safety sheet
Ordering information
•	 ALE-20 3ML37020BB
•	 ALE-20h 3ML37020BA
•	 ALE-30h 3ML37030AA
Accessories
•	 3ML37010xx ALE-10 alphabetic
keyboard
•	 3MK27007AA Extension module EM200
•	 3MK27008AA Wall mounting kit
•	 3MK08005xx 5V/2A USB-C
Power Adapter
•	 3ML37190xx  5V/3A USB-C PD
Power Adapter
•	 3AK21492AB 3M Ethernet cable
cat5 (x10)
•	 3ML37001AA 3M cat3 telephony cable
RJ45-RJ11 (x10)
•	 3ML37005AA Spare handset
•	 Wired headsets:
	¬ 3MK08011AB AH 21 U II premium
headset monaural 3.5mm Jack/USB-A